
AGASSIZ WEST – EAST & CHOWAT RD  Route # 3 AM 
Driver – Kelly Cutler    

2025 / 2026 
  
Start Time: 7:05 am - Bus garage 
End Time: 8:30 am - Bus garage 
Students Crossing in Front of Bus    Updated September 11, 2025 
 

Students should be at their bus stop 3-5 minutes early to ensure they catch the bus. 
 

 
TIME DESCRIPTION 
6:55 Perform pre-trip inspections 
7:05 LEAVE BUS GARAGE 
7:15 5188 Limbert Road 
7:22 Tuyttens & Whelpton 
7:30 Cheam Trading Post 
7:31 Cheam Reserve 
7:42 1273 Bridge Road 
7:44 7272 Martin Rd 
7:50 Scott & Cuthbert Road          ( turn around) 
7:50 7979 Scott Rd 
8:01 3468 Chowat Rd 
8:03 3198 Chowat Road 
8:07 Chowat & Sth,I;tsem Drive          
8:09 2894 Chowat Road 
8:10 Chowat & Seabird School            
8:12 Alexis Drive 
8:20 AESS  
8:25 KENT SCHOOL 
8:30 RETURN TO BUS GARAGE 

Total Time:   Distance:   
 

  

Please Note: It is 
mandatory to use 
seatbelts on buses 
that are equipped 

with seatbelts. 


